Jose: the addresses are in between the < >
good luck, Jeff

BUCKS
Mike P <BikerMike@juno.com>, Rick Starets <BasicBiker@worldnet.att.net>

CENTAURS
Louis Bothwell <lcbothwell@aol.com>

ECMC

Bob Moore <robertm@Op.Net>, Dan Patricia <dtom1@early.com>,
Jose Reyes <josel @postoffice.ptd.net>, Mark Wind <wind@nyct.net>,
Mel Flythe <mell @postoffice.ptd.net>, Neal Rosenberg <nat@nyct.net>,
Jeff Arnold <bikerjeffa@worldnet.att.net>

INDEPENDENT

Chris Ahrens <drumboy190@aol.com>, Clyde Sting <Sting99265@aol.com>,
Daryl Crandall <dcrandall@inotech.com>, Dean Sorensen <deanpup@op.net>,
Dick Johnson <TrkyDicky@aol.com>, Frank <DaddyX67@aol.com>,

Jeff Chicago <fxrviking@aol.com>, Jonathan Jones <njltlbear@aol.com>,
Mark Sutton <mwsutton@earthlink net>, Mike Schen <dcmike@erols.com>,
PJ Grier <vt1100@aol.com>, Ron Kelley <CONNRON@aol.com>,

Stephen O'Brien <Skobrien@aol.com™>, Will Hubsher <hubcap@early.com>

RIDERS M.C.,BOSTON

Bob Barden <bikerbob36@aol.com>, "D. Alex Damman" <damman@world.std.com>,
Jeff Tucker <bikerjeffi@aol.com>, Jim Christopher <shaquitha@aol.com>,

Jim Lucibello Mike Freeman <martinimf@aol.com>,

John Croteau <lepeupepe@aol.com>, Michael Freeman <martinimfi@aol.com>,

Mike Denegris <beantownl(@aol.com>, Scott Mack <smack63@aol.com>,

Steve Duguay <ridersmc@tiac.net>, Steve Wellman <dptowle@aol.com>,

Tom Lydon <bostontom@aol.com>

ROCHESTER RAMS

Bob Foley <axel@multicom.org>, Chuck Antonelli <sysop@multicom.org>

SPARTANS :

Andy Austin Pete McKinney <aaustin567@aol.com>, )
Bill Collison <twobears@erols.com>, Bill Edmun mmi@aol.com>, (ém 2

Brooks McBryde <BMcBryde@aol.com™>, Jim Kn <Jim3311@aol.com>,
Karl Schwartz <kschwartz@bridgedeck.org>, Mike Lasky <mlasky@worldnet.att.net>,
Mike Llewellyn <fuzybear@ids2.idsonline.com>, Paul Rose <prose3(@juno.com>
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